JELASAROSTIUA |

Grilled Dishes

Rex meSano meso: ¢evapi, rolovana piletina, svinjski file, svinjski laks kare

Mixed meat Grill: "Chevapi" Minced Meat rolls, Chicken rolled with Bacon, Pork fillet and Pork loin

Domaca pljeskavica sa kajmakom i slaninom
Domestic “Pljeskavica” Meet Patty with "Kajmak" Cheese and Bacon

Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Cevapi
Pileci file
Bela vesalica

Punjena bela vesalica
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Raznjiéi na zaru

Gurmanska pljeskavica
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Cevapi Leskovacki
Ramstek na Zaru
Biftek na zaru
Biftek REX

Punjeni piledi file
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Pilec¢i medaljoni
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

| Allergens: milk products

Traditional minced Meat rolls
Chicken fillet
Pork Loin

Stuffed Pork Loin with Cheese and Ham
Allergens: milk products

Grilled skewers

Gourmet Style Grilled Patties with Cheese and Ham
Allergens: milk products

Traditional minced Meat rolls - Leskovac Style
Grilled Beef Rump Steak

Grilled Beef Steak

Beefsteak REX- Wrapped with Crisp Bacon

Stuffed Chicken fillet with Cheese and Ham
Allergens: milk products

Chicken Medaillons
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870,00

750,00

750,00
750,00
750,00

820,00

620,00

770,00

750,00
990,00
1200,00
1270,00

820,00

Stuffed with Ham, Cheese ,Mushrooms and wraped with Crisp Bacon 850,00

Allergens: milk products

Cene su u dinarima | Price in RSD



JELA PO PORUDZBINI

Natur 3nicla
Alergeni: gluten, mlecni proizvodi, senf

Karadordeva Snicla

Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi, gluten, jaja
Leskovacka mucékalica

UzZicki medaljoni

Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Becka Snicla

Alergeni: jaja, gluten

Piletina u susamu
Alergeni: jaja, gluten,susam

Kijevski kotlet

Alergeni: jaja, gluten, mlecni proizvodi

Sumadijski odrezak
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi, senf

File minjon sa pecurkama

Alergeni: senf, gluten

Piletina sa cCetiri vrste sira
Alergeni: mlecni proizvod

Biftek u gorgonzola sosu
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Cene su u dinarima

rm=0X

| Alacarte

Pork Escalope sauteed 720,00

Allergens: gluten, milk products, mustard

Pork Escalope - Karadjordje style-

Rolled, filled with , kajmak”, breaded and fried
Allergens: milk products, gluten, eggs

760,00

Stewed Pork Meat with Mix Vegetables 720,00

Medaillons - Uzice style

Pork Filet with Vegetables and “Kajmak” Cheese
Allergens: milk products

930,00

Escallope - Vienna style 720,00

Allergens: eggs, gluten

Fried Breaded Chicken with Sesame 760,00

Allergens: eqggs, gluten, sesame

Chicken cutlet Kiev style

Rolled and filled with butter, breaded and fried
Allergens, eggs, gluten, milk products

760,00

Rump Steak - Shumadia style
Stuffed with Ham, Kachkaval Cheese and ,, kajmak*
Allergens: milk products, mustard

990,00

Filet Mignon with Mushrooms 1150,00
Beefsteak Filets with Mushroom sauce

Allergens: mustard, gluten

Chicken with Four Types of Cheese 890,00

Allergens: milk products

Beefsteak with Gorgonzola sauce 1150,00

Allergens: milk products

| Price in RSD



SALATE |

Sopska salata
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Kupus salata
Pecena paprika
Srpska salata

Grcka salata
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Vitaminska salata
Alergeni: celer

Paradajz salata
Zelena salata
Krastavac salata
Mesana salata
Ljuta papricica

Masline

Salads

Shopska Salad with Tomatoes, Cucumber, Onion, Cheese and Hot Pepper
Allergens: milk products

Traditional Cabbage Salad
Grilled Paprika with Garlic

Serbian Salad - Tomato, Cucumber, Onion & Spicy Paprika

Greek Salad - Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, Olive Oil, Feta Cheese, Olives & Oregano
Allergens: milk products

Vitamin salad - Tomato, Cucumber, Green salad, Cabbage, Carrot, Lemon, Celery
Allergens: celery

Tomato salad

Green salad - Lettuce, Vinegar

Cucumber salad - Fresh Cucumber, Vinegar

Mixed salad - Tomato, Cucumber, Green salad, Cabbage
Hot Pepper

Olives

Cene su u dinarima | Price in RSD
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290,00

160,00

200,00

220,00

290,00

200,00

180,00

160,00

180,00

180,00

50,00

180,00
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PRILOZI | Side dishes

Pomfrit French Fries 190,00
Bareni krompir Boiled Potatoes 170,00
Dinstani pirinac Steamed Rice 190,00
Pariska garnitura Mixed Boiled Vegetables 200,00
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi, jaja Allergens: milk products, eggs

Prebranac Traditional Stewed Beans 520,00
Grasak na maslacu Buttered Peas 190,00
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi Allergens: milk products

Sargarepa na maslacu Boiled Carrot with Butter 190,00
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi Allergens: milk products

Pire krompir Mashed Potatoes 190,00
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi Allergens: milk products

Sos od pecuraka Mushrooms sauce 250,00
Hleb Bread 50,00
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi, gluten Allergens: milk products, gluten

Proja Cheese Corn Bread 130,00

Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi, jaja, gluten Allergens: milk products, eqgs, gluten

Cene su u dinarima | Price in RSD



rm=0X

POSLASTICE | VOCE | Fruit and Dessert

Vocna salata

Vocna salata sa sladoledom
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Sladoled kup

Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Sladoled kup pola porcije

Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi

Palacinke sa eurokremom
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi, jaja, gluten

Palacinke sa marmeladom
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi, jaja, gluten

Palacinke sa eurokremom i plazmom
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi, jaja, gluten

Palacinke sa medom i orasima
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi, jaja, gluten

Palacinke sa eurokremom,

plazmom i sladoledom
Alergeni: mlecni proizvodi, jaja, gluten

Fruit salad

Fruit salad with Ice Cream
Allergens: milk products

Ice Cream cup
Allergens: milk products

Ice Cream Half portion
Allergens: milk products

Pancake with chocolate cream
Allergens: milk products, eggs, gluten

Pancake with marmalade
Allergens: milk products, eggs, gluten

Pancake with chocolate cream and cookies
Allergens: milk products, eggs, gluten

Pancake with honey and nuts
Allergens: milk products, eggs, gluten

Pancake with chocolate cream,

Plazma cookies & ice cream
Allergens: milk products, eggs, gluten

Cene su u dinarima | Price in RSD

350,00

400,00

350,00

250,00

350,00

320,00

350,00

350,00

400,00



